
Team Contact

Hartford Brad Hoover

Lebo Marc Rogers

Madison Gary Boles

Melvern

North Lyon County Tripp Stormont

Wagon Wheel Andrew Gormley

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Mon 5/20/2024 6:30 pm Wagon Wheel Vs. Hartford Peter Pan 2

6:30 pm Madison Vs. North Lyon County Madison East

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Melvern Lebo North

Thurs 5/23/2024 6:30 pm North Lyon County Vs. Hartford Americus

6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Madison Melvern West

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Wagon Wheel Lebo North

Thurs 5/30/2024 6:30 pm North Lyon County Vs. Melvern Americus 

6:30 pm Wagon Wheel Vs. Madison Peter Pan 1

Mon 6/3/2024 6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Wagon Wheel Melvern West

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Hartford Madison East

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. North Lyon County Lebo North

Thurs 6/6/2024 6:30 pm North Lyon County Vs. Wagon Wheel Americus

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Madison Lebo North

6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Melvern Hartford

Mon 6/10/2024 6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Wagon Wheel Hartford

6:30 pm Madison Vs. North Lyon County Madison West

6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Lebo Melvern West

Thurs 6/13/2024 6:30 pm Madison Vs. Melvern Madison East

6:30 pm Hartford Vs. North Lyon County Hartford

6:30 pm Wagon Wheel Vs. Lebo Peter Pan 1

Mon 6/17/2024 6:30 pm Melvern Vs. North Lyon County Melvern West

6:00 pm DH Lebo Vs. Hartford Lebo North

6:30 pm Wagon Wheel Vs. Madison Peter Pan 2

Thurs 6/27/24 6:30 pm #1 Madison Vs. #1 Caldwell Auto Parts Madison West

Mon 7/1/24 6:30 pm #2 Hartford Vs. #2 Yates Center 2 Hartford
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Neosho Valley

Minor Boys West Schedule

League Schedules and rules can be found at www.burlingtonrec.com

Keep up to date on game cancellations at Rainoutline.com
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